Date

10/07/24
10/07/24

09/30/24
09/30/24

09/23/24
09/23/24
09/23/24

09/16/24
09/16/24

09/09/24
09/09/24
09/09/24

All-Star Classic League USBC Awards

Name

Billy Pearson
Billy Pearson

Cameron Phillips
Cameron Phillips

Greg Arnold
Greg Arnold
Michael Burke

Michael Burke
Russell Elkin

Greg Arnold
Greg Arnold
Xavier Williams

Award
Score

248
248

300
739

236
236
617

228
278

525
525
743

Award Received

225 Game
75 Pins Over Game

300 Game
700 Series

225 Game
75 Pins Over Game
600 Series

225 Game
275 Game

140 Pins Over Ave Series
500 Series
700 Series

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every two seasons.



