All-Star Classic League USBC Awards

Date	Name	Award Score	Award Received
10/07/24	Billy Pearson	248	225 Game
10/07/24	Billy Pearson	248	75 Pins Over Game
09/30/24	Cameron Phillips	300	300 Game
09/30/24	Cameron Phillips	739	700 Series
09/23/24	Greg Arnold	236	225 Game
09/23/24	Greg Arnold	236	75 Pins Over Game
09/23/24	Michael Burke	617	600 Series
09/16/24	Michael Burke	228	225 Game
09/16/24	Russell Elkin	278	275 Game
09/09/24	Greg Arnold	525	140 Pins Over Ave Series
09/09/24	Greg Arnold	525	500 Series
	Xavier Williams	743	700 Series

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every two seasons.